

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).102/2010
KISAN SAHKARI CHINI MILL SEMI KHERA&ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 141 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 142 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 143 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 174 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 738 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 744 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Parth, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent No. 3 has been served but there is no
appearance for that respondent.

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file
affidavit regarding outcome of dasti service in r/o the
remaining respondents.

List the matter on 8.4.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

S